Edition 1
Edición 1
3 % Z
5 % Z o
MOTOR REACTORS
REACTORES DE MOTOR
MR3 480 V
Versions / Technical data

(lbs)
Peso (lbs)
Dimension
picture
Imágen
de las
dimensiones
Dimensions
(A x B x C in inch)
Dimensiones
(A x B x C en pulgadas)
MR3-CD001-483-0 0.5 20.05 1 class 180 1.6 3.0 x 2.5 x 4.0
MR3-CD002-483-0 0.75 13.78 2 class 180 1.5 3.0 x 2.5 x 4.0
MR3-CD004-483-0 1,5 7.35 4 class 180 3.7 4.7 x 3.4 x 5.3
MR3-CD008-483-0 3 4.59 8 class 180 7.2 4.7 x 3.4 x 5.3
MR3-CD012-483-0 7,5 2.00 12 class 180 10.2 6.1 x 4.3 x 6.4
MR3-CD018-483-0 10 1.58 18 class 180 11.5 6.1 x 4.3 x 6.4
MR3-CD025-483-0 15 1.05 25 class 180 12.1 7.3 x 4.0 x 7.7
MR3-CD035-483-0 20 0.82 35 class 180 16.3 7.3 x 4.4 x 7.7
MR3-CD045-483-0 30 0.55 45 class 180 20.2 7.3 x 4.8 x 7.7
MR3-CD055-483-0 40 0.42 55 class 180 24.6 9.0 x 5.9 x 10.0
MR3-CD080-483-0 50 0.34 80 class 180 40.1 9.0 x 5.9 x 10.0
MR3-AD100-483-0 75 0.23 100 class 200 35.7 12.4 x 5.4 x 9.1
MR3-AD130-483-0 100 0.18 130 class 200 36.4 12.4 x 5.4 x 9.1
MR3-AD160-483-0 125 0.14 160 class 200 43.0 12.4 x 6.0 x 9.1
MR3-AD200-483-0 150 0.12 200 class 200 53.1 13.9 x 9.4 x 10.5
MR3-AD250-483-0 200 0.09 250 class 200 64.8 13.9 x 6.3 x 10.5
MR3-AD320-483-0 250 0.07 320 class 200 97.4 15.3 x 6.7 x 11.8
MR3-AD400-483-0 300 0.06 400 class 200 125.2 15.3 x 7.3 x 11.8
1
1
2
2

(lbs)
Peso (lbs)
Dimension
picture
Imágen
de las
dimensiones
Dimensions
(A x B x C in inch)
Dimensiones
(A x B x C en pulgadas)
MR3-CD001-485-0 0.5 33.41 1 class 180 1.7 3.0 x 2.5 x 4.0
MR3-CD002-485-0 0.75 22.97 2 class 180 2.9 3.7 x 2.8 x 4.6
MR3-CD004-485-0 1.5 12.25 4 class 180 4.2 4.7 x 3.4 x 5.3
MR3-CD008-485-0 3 7.66 8 class 180 7.9 6.1 x 3.7 x 6.4
MR3-CD012-485-0 7.5 3.34 12 class 180 10.7 6.1 x 4.3 x 6.4
MR3-CD018-485-0 10 2.63 18 class 180 11.5 6.1 x 4.3 x 6.4
MR3-CD025-485-0 15 1.75 25 class 180 15.8 7.3 x 4.8 x 7.7
MR3-CD035-485-0 20 1.36 35 class 180 20.7 7.3 x 4.8 x 7.7
MR3-CD045-485-0 30 0.92 45 class 180 25.4 8.3 x 4.9 x 9.5
MR3-CD055-485-0 40 0.71 55 class 180 28.0 9.1 x 4.9 x 10.0
MR3-CD080-485-0 50 0.57 80 class 180 44.3 9.1 x 5.9 x 10.0
MR3-AD100-485-0 75 0.38 100 class 200 37.5 12.4 x 5.4 x 9.1
MR3-AD130-485-0 100 0.30 130 class 200 43.0 12.4 x 5.9 x 9.1
MR3-AD160-485-0 125 0.24 160 class 200 57.6 12.4 x 6.6 x 9.1
MR3-AD200-485-0 150 0.20 200 class 200 58.4 13.9 x 5.7 x 10.1
MR3-AD250-485-0 200 0.15 250 class 200 68.1 13.9 x 6.1 x 10.1
MR3-AD320-485-0 250 0.12 320 class 200 97.4 15.3 x 6.7 x 11.8
MR3-AD400-485-0 300 0.10 400 class 200 125.3 16.5 x 7.3 x 11.8
480 V - 5 % High Z
1
1
2